
                                       Spartan CC Classic
                          Aurora University - Oakhurst Forest Preserve
                                           Aurora, IL
                                       September 11, 2015
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                **** Womens' 6000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
       1      9339 Emily Pauli                 Unatt-Aurora Alumni       22:00.0  5:55 
       2      9338 Christina Luptak            Unatt-Aurora Alumni       22:07.8  5:57 
       3      9353 Alicia Rafferty             Unattached                22:30.4  6:03 
       4    1 9399 Jordan Tuin              Sr Wheaton (Ill.)            22:54.3  6:09 
       5    2 9218 Ali Gutt                 Fr Harper College            23:03.2  6:11 
       6    3 9124 Jessica Campbell         Fr Aurora                    23:37.9  6:21 
       7    4 9384 Rachel Jagrowski         Jr Wheaton (Ill.)            23:50.3  6:24 
       8    5 9266 Julia Popenfoose         Fr Judson                    23:55.5  6:26 
       9    6 9389 Bridget Oslund           Sr Wheaton (Ill.)            23:59.4  6:27 
      10    7 9426 Mercedes Sanchez         Fr Sauk Valley CC            24:06.9  6:29 
      11    8 9139 Jackie Schane            Fr Aurora                    24:19.1  6:32 
      12    9 9394 Donna Street             So Wheaton (Ill.)            24:19.8  6:32 
      13   10 9270 Amanda Zylstra           Jr Judson                    24:24.7  6:33 
      14   11 9133 Lena Palmer              Sr Aurora                    24:26.7  6:34 
      15   12 9214 Dianne Barajas           Fr Harper College            24:27.7  6:34 
      16   13 9135 Jazzmine Reyes           Fr Aurora                    24:57.4  6:42 
      17   14 9397 Elise Topazian           Jr Wheaton (Ill.)            25:01.4  6:43 
      18   15 9223 Leslie Rosiles           Fr Harper College            25:11.4  6:46 
      19   16 9393 Jacqueline Smith         Jr Wheaton (Ill.)            25:18.5  6:48 
      20   17 9130 Sherry Maschmeyer        Sr Aurora                    25:22.6  6:49 
      21   18 9142 Eyo Toe                  Fr Aurora                    25:25.6  6:50 
      22   19 9379 Allison Collins          Jr Wheaton (Ill.)            25:30.9  6:51 
      23      9340 Soryia Sabir                Unatt-Aurora Alumni       25:31.1  6:51 
      24   20 9216 Silvia Catalan           So Harper College            25:33.6  6:52 
      25      9190 Mariah Brown             Fr Elgin CC                  25:38.2  6:53 
      26   21 9141 Talia Sheedlo            Sr Aurora                    25:40.5  6:54 
      27   22 9359 Nixa Del Real Robles     So Waubonsee CC              25:42.1  6:54 
      28      9390 Hannah Fuster            Sr Wheaton (Ill.)            25:50.1  6:56 
      29   23 9265 Krista Peterson          So Judson                    25:53.6  6:57 
      30   24 9215 Veronica Brooks          Fr Harper College            25:56.9  6:58 
      31   25 9427 Bailey Smith             Fr Sauk Valley CC            26:07.0  7:01 
      32   26 9237 Guadalupe Diaz           Fr Joliet Junior College     26:15.5  7:03 
      33      9386 Madeline Lanois          Jr Wheaton (Ill.)            26:20.8  7:04 
      34   27 9240 Melissa Knowles          Fr Joliet Junior College     26:23.2  7:05 
      35      9418 Guadalupe Machuca           Unatt-Judson              26:23.4  7:05 
      36      9180 Cristal Alcantara        Fr DuPage                    26:23.8  7:05 
      37      9396 Rachel Thomson           Jr Wheaton (Ill.)            26:26.8  7:06 
      38      9131 Abigail Nielsen          Fr Aurora                    26:27.8  7:06 
      39      9377 Laura Barnes             Fr Wheaton (Ill.)            26:29.1  7:07 
      40   28 9363 Ripley Vonhoff           Fr Waubonsee CC              26:29.7  7:07 
      41      9391 Rachel Reamer            So Wheaton (Ill.)            26:32.2  7:08 
      42   29 9243 Haley McNamara           So Joliet Junior College     26:32.7  7:08 
      43      9388 Sadie McCloud            Fr Wheaton (Ill.)            26:33.4  7:08 
      44      9125 Jina Dorsainvil          Fr Aurora                    26:42.9  7:10 
      45      9383 Ellie Hawthorne          Fr Wheaton (Ill.)            26:54.4  7:14 
      46   30 9246 Elena Samaniego          Fr Joliet Junior College     26:55.1  7:14 
      47   31 9428 Haylee Altenberg         So Sauk Valley CC            26:57.4  7:14 
      48   32 9262 Savannah Henn            So Judson                    27:00.9  7:15 
      49      9374 Abby Amstutz             Sr Wheaton (Ill.)            27:14.2  7:19 
      50      9382 Christina Festen         So Wheaton (Ill.)            27:16.2  7:19 
      51      9378 Emily Blom               So Wheaton (Ill.)            27:16.4  7:19 
      52      9123 Nikki Burke              Sr Aurora                    27:21.6  7:21 
      53   33 9264 Kristi McClure           Jr Judson                    27:25.1  7:22 
      54      9143 Heather Vance            Fr Aurora                    27:28.3  7:23 
      55      9182 Kotryna Staputyte        So DuPage                    27:38.2  7:25 
      56   34 9238 Kristin Fisch            So Joliet Junior College     27:48.8  7:28 
      57   35 9260 Susanna Finley           So Judson                    27:51.3  7:29 
      58      9375 Christy Baars            Fr Wheaton (Ill.)            27:53.3  7:29 
      59   36 9430 Paige Reynolds           So Sauk Valley CC            27:53.9  7:29 
      60      9138 Lauren Sander            Sr Aurora                    27:54.7  7:30 
      61      9127 Aubrey Kelson            Fr Aurora                    28:01.7  7:32 
      62   37 9429 Santana Estrada          Fr Sauk Valley CC            28:07.8  7:33 
      63   38 9269 Hannah Topole            So Judson                    28:08.3  7:33 
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      64      9392 Faith Ritchie            Sr Wheaton (Ill.)            28:10.0  7:34 
      65      9132 Autumn Oley              Fr Aurora                    28:19.8  7:36 
      66      9398 Anna Trujillo            Jr Wheaton (Ill.)            28:22.3  7:37 
      67      9395 Rebekah Thielman         So Wheaton (Ill.)            28:22.4  7:37 
      68      9126 C.J. Iwanicki            Jr Aurora                    28:32.7  7:40 
      69      9128 Tracy Krukowski          Fr Aurora                    28:40.6  7:42 
      70      9380 Chloe Derrenbacker       Jr Wheaton (Ill.)            28:44.9  7:43 
      71      9381 Rose Favino              Fr Wheaton (Ill.)            28:45.1  7:43 
      72      9376 Hannah Barbour           Sr Wheaton (Ill.)            28:45.4  7:43 
      73      9387 Rebecca Marcotte         So Wheaton (Ill.)            28:45.7  7:43 
      74   39 9236 Alexandria Casserly      Fr Joliet Junior College     28:54.7  7:46 
      75      9140 Emily Schilling          Fr Aurora                    28:59.6  7:47 
      76   40 9225 Katie Thevara            Fr Harper College            29:07.7  7:49 
      77      9122 Katelyn Allen            Fr Aurora                    29:08.0  7:49 
      78      9144 Emily Vanderwaal         So Aurora                    29:08.6  7:50 
      79      9420 Lindsey Rodig               Unatt-Judson              29:15.1  7:51 
      80   41 9424 Rebecca Arnolts          So Sauk Valley CC            29:21.1  7:53 
      81   42 9224 Cynthia Siddiqui         So Harper College            29:29.2  7:55 
      82      9268 Mara Schumacher          Fr Judson                    29:30.8  7:55 
      83      9137 Janeth Sanchez           Fr Aurora                    29:35.7  7:57 
      84   43 9235 Noel Boland              Fr Joliet Junior College     29:46.2  8:00 
      85      9121 Sarah Algawerash         Fr Aurora                    29:50.8  8:01 
      86      9222 Michelle Puma            Fr Harper College            30:14.3  8:07 
      87      9241 Mackenzie Larson         Fr Joliet Junior College     30:28.4  8:11 
      88      9234 Fernanda Baez            So Joliet Junior College     30:29.9  8:11 
      89   44 9358 Natalie Bartos           So Waubonsee CC              30:33.2  8:12 
      90      9217 Jacque Colon             Fr Harper College            30:38.0  8:13 
      91      9417 Gabi Baeza                  Unatt-Judson              30:42.1  8:15 
      92   45 9361 Abigail Etheridge        So Waubonsee CC              31:27.1  8:27 
      93   46 9362 Isabel Torres            So Waubonsee CC              31:44.8  8:31 
      94   47 9425 Marisela Herrera         S0 Sauk Valley CC            31:54.6  8:34 
      95      9285 Itzajana Flores          Fr Malcolm X College         31:59.2  8:35 
      96      9286 Carina Martinez          Fr Malcolm X College         32:10.5  8:38 
      97      9336 Melissa Babos               Unatt-Aurora Alumni       32:12.8  8:39 
      98      9326 Nicole Knudson           Fr Oakton CC                 32:39.1  8:46 
      99      9325 Melanie Kleppin          So Oakton CC                 32:39.1  8:46 
     100      9220 Maggie Madden            Fr Harper College            32:58.1  8:51 
     101      9219 Nancy Leinwander         Fr Harper College            33:20.1  8:57 
     102      9419 Jennifer Dotson             Unatt-Judson              33:20.9  8:57 
     103      9248 Mytalesha Sidney         Fr Joliet Junior College     35:10.0  9:26 
     104      9181 Anna McMahon             Fr DuPage                    35:29.7  9:32 
     105      9284 Taysha Day               Fr Malcolm X College         38:29.6 10:20 
     106      9287 D'Ja Rivera              Fr Malcolm X College         38:29.8 10:20 
      9/11/2015  8:48PM
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  1.    34  Wheaton (Ill.)                        (24:01.1  120:05.2 2:07.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Jordan Tuin               Sr 22:54.3
  2      4  Rachel Jagrowski          Jr 23:50.3
  3      6  Bridget Oslund            Sr 23:59.4
  4      9  Donna Street              So 24:19.8
  5     14  Elise Topazian            Jr 25:01.4
  6   ( 16) Jacqueline Smith          Jr 25:18.5
  7   ( 19) Allison Collins           Jr 25:30.9
   
  2.    52  Aurora                                (24:32.8  122:43.7 1:44.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Jessica Campbell          Fr 23:37.9
  2      8  Jackie Schane             Fr 24:19.1
  3     11  Lena Palmer               Sr 24:26.7
  4     13  Jazzmine Reyes            Fr 24:57.4
  5     17  Sherry Maschmeyer         Sr 25:22.6
  6   ( 18) Eyo Toe                   Fr 25:25.6
  7   ( 21) Talia Sheedlo             Sr 25:40.5
   
  3.    73  Harper College                        (24:50.6  124:12.8 2:53.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Ali Gutt                  Fr 23:03.2
  2     12  Dianne Barajas            Fr 24:27.7
  3     15  Leslie Rosiles            Fr 25:11.4
  4     20  Silvia Catalan            So 25:33.6
  5     24  Veronica Brooks           Fr 25:56.9
  6   ( 40) Katie Thevara             Fr 29:07.7
  7   ( 42) Cynthia Siddiqui          So 29:29.2
   
  4.   103  Judson                                (25:44.0  128:39.8 3:29.6)
====================================================
  1      5  Julia Popenfoose          Fr 23:55.5
  2     10  Amanda Zylstra            Jr 24:24.7
  3     23  Krista Peterson           So 25:53.6
  4     32  Savannah Henn             So 27:00.9
  5     33  Kristi McClure            Jr 27:25.1
  6   ( 35) Susanna Finley            So 27:51.3
  7   ( 38) Hannah Topole             So 28:08.3
   
  5.   136  Sauk Valley CC                        (26:38.6  133:13.0 4:00.9)
====================================================
  1      7  Mercedes Sanchez          Fr 24:06.9
  2     25  Bailey Smith              Fr 26:07.0
  3     31  Haylee Altenberg          So 26:57.4
  4     36  Paige Reynolds            So 27:53.9
  5     37  Santana Estrada           Fr 28:07.8
  6   ( 41) Rebecca Arnolts           So 29:21.1
  7   ( 47) Marisela Herrera          S0 31:54.6
   
  6.   146  Joliet Junior College                 (26:47.1  133:55.3 1:33.3)
====================================================
  1     26  Guadalupe Diaz            Fr 26:15.5
  2     27  Melissa Knowles           Fr 26:23.2
  3     29  Haley McNamara            So 26:32.7
  4     30  Elena Samaniego           Fr 26:55.1
  5     34  Kristin Fisch             So 27:48.8
  6   ( 39) Alexandria Casserly       Fr 28:54.7
  7   ( 43) Noel Boland               Fr 29:46.2
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  7.   185  Waubonsee CC                          (29:11.4  145:56.9 6:02.7)
====================================================
  1     22  Nixa Del Real Robles      So 25:42.1
  2     28  Ripley Vonhoff            Fr 26:29.7
  3     44  Natalie Bartos            So 30:33.2
  4     45  Abigail Etheridge         So 31:27.1
  5     46  Isabel Torres             So 31:44.8


